Dale Jackson Production
Box 266, Mound City, Ks

Cell # 620-363-2683

Office # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: #: 26-14
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 3/4” Location: SW,SE,NE,SE- §27-T195-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R22E
605.5° 27/8" 8 | 75 Sacks 5 5/8” County: LINN
Round Pipe FSL:1485 'FT
SN: 573.5°'FT Packer: I TD: 640 FT. Weﬁ FEL: 495 'FT
= = APH¥:15-107-24936 -00-00
Plugged: Bettom Flag: Log Started: 3/19/2014
Leane: WENDT Completed: 3/21/2014
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services Inc.
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
CO.
OPR #: 4339
TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth
2 2 TOP SOIL 6 425 Lime
6 8 Clay 15 440 Shale (Limey)
4 12 Shale (Limey) 4 444 Lime
2 14 Black Shale 3 447 Coal
13 27 Shale 11 458 Shale
3 30 Lime 43 501 Lime
22 52 Shale 2 503 Shale
11 53 Black Shale 8 511 Black Shale
24 77 Shale 7 517 Shale (Limey)
9 86 Lime 4 521 Black Shale
10 96 Shale 5 526 Shale
36 132 Lime 10 536 Light Sandy Shale
3 135 Shale 14 550 Shale
3 138 Black Shale 1 551 Lime Streaks
3 141 Shale 14 565 Shale
17 158 Lime 1 566 Lime Streaks
3 161 Shale 7 573 Shale
2 163 Black Shale 1 574 Shale (Oil Sand Streak) (Poor Bleed)
3 166 Lime 2 576 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Poor Bleed)
4 170 Shale (Limey) 1 577 Sand (Dry)
5 175 Lime 2 579 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streaks)
2 177 Black Shale o 579.5 Qil Sand (Some Shale) (Poor Bleed)
1 178 Shale 1 580.5 Sandy Shale
7 185 Light Sandy Shale (Limey) 25 583 Qil Sand (Shaley) (Poor Bleed)
4 189 Light Sandy Shale 7 590 Sandy Shale
106 295 Shale 4 594 Shale
11 306 Light Sandy Shale 2 596 Coal
4 310 Light Shale 12 608 Shale
15 325 Shale 4 612 Black Shale
1 326 Black Shale 4 616 Shale
5 331 Shale 10 626 Sandy Shale
] 337 Lime 1 627 Sandy Shale (Oder)
7 354 Shale 1 628 0il Sand (Poor Bleed) (Very Shaley)
10 364 Lime (Oder) 1 629 Black Sand (Dry) (Very Shaley)
4 368 Shale 5 634 Sand (Dry) (Very Shaley)
1 369 Sandy Shale 2 636 Sandy Shale
5 374 Sand (Dry) (Shaley) TD 640 Shale
2 376 Sand (Dry) (Some Shale)
15 391 Sand (Dry) (Shaley) SET SURFACE — 4:30 PM — 3/19/14
T 398 Sandy Shale CALLED IN 2:40 PM — TALKED TO Brooke
12 410 Shale LONGSTRING — 605' FT 2 7/8" 8 ROUND PIPE
4 414 Coal SET 12:45 PM - 3/21/14
5 419 Shale CALLED IN 11:45PM TALKED To Michelle




Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: 26-14
Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SW,SE,NE,SE,527,T19,R22E
Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN
Lease : WENDT FSL: 1485'FTY
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC FEL: 495'FT.
OPR #: 3895 CO re R un # 1 API#: 15-107-24888-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. — Started: 3/19/14
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 3/21/14
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 574 0:00 —=-—-—— | Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Poor Bleed)
575.80
1 575 :45 1.75
2 576 1:45 1 577
Sand (Dry)
3 577 3:30 1.75
4 578 6:15 275
5 579 845 25 Sandy Shale (0il Sand Streaks) 579
0il Sand (Some Shale) (Poor Bleed) 579.50
6 580 10:15 1.75 Sandy Shale 580.50
7 581 12:00 1.75 583.00
Oil Sand (Shaley) (Poor Bleed)
8 582 13:30 15
9 583 16:00 2.50 Sandy Shale
10 584 18:00 2
11 585 20:30 25
12 586 23:00 25
13 587 25:00 2
14 588 27:45 275
15 589 30:00 225
16 590
17
18
19
20




Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: 26-14
Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SW,SE,NE,SE,S27,T19,R22E
Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN
Lease : WENDT FSL: 1485'FTY
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC FEL: 495FT.
1 OPR #: 3895 C ore R un #2 API#: 15-107-24888-00-00
| Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. e Started: 3/19/14
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 3/21/14
| FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
} 0 628 i = — | Black Sand (Dry) (Very Shaley)
629
‘ 1 629 1:00 1
|
| 2 630 2:00 1 634
| Sand (Dry) (Very Shaley)
3 631 4:00 2
a 632 6:30 25
5 633 8:30 2
6 634 10:15 175
7 635 12:15 2
8 636 14:30 | 2.25 Sy Stiks 636
9 637 17:00 2.50
10 | 638 19:30 25 Shale 640
11 | 639 22:00 25

12 640 24:45 2.75
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